
Nr. Gr. Start Ende Results Nr. Gr. Start Ende Results
1 A 9:00 9:18 Thaiman SC Zug : FC City Boys 0 : 0 C 9:00 9:18 Young Birds FC : SC Young Royal 3 : 0

Gruppe A Sp Si Un Ni Dif P 2 B 9:20 9:38 Tamil United FC : SC Vanavil Luzern 0 : 1 D 9:20 9:38 Illam Siruthaikal : Sunrise SC 2 : 0
1 Illam Siruthaikal 3 3 0 0 4 : 0 4 9 3 A 9:40 9:58 SC Royal Bern : SC Limmattal Baden 0 : 0 C 9:40 9:58 Tamil Youth St. Gallen : FC Tamil Little Star 2 : 0
2 Thaiman SC Zug 3 1 0 1 3 : 1 2 4 4 A 10:00 10:18 FC City Boys : Illam Siruthaikal 0 : 1 D 10:00 10:18 SC Swissboys : SC Young Star Lyss A 0 : 1
3 FC City Boys 3 0 2 1 1 : 2 -1 2 5 B 10:20 10:38 SC Young Star Lyss : SC Tamil Blue Birds 0 : 0 C 10:20 10:38 FC Tamil Little Star : SC Young Royal 5 : 0
4 Sunrise SC 3 2 0 1 1 : 6 -5 1 6 A 10:40 10:58 Sunrise SC : Thaiman SC Zug 0 : 3 D 10:40 10:58 SC Limmattal Baden : SC Blue Star VD 0 : 0 forfait

7 B 11:00 11:18 Tamil United FC : SC Tamil Blue Birds 0 : 0 B 11:00 11:18 SC Vanavil Luzern : SC Young Star Lyss 0 : 3
8 D 11:20 11:38 SC Blue Star VD : SC Young Star Lyss A 3 : 0 C 11:20 11:38 Tamil Youth St. Gallen : Young Birds FC 0 : 0
9 A 11:40 11:58 Thaiman SC Zug : Illam Siruthaikal 0 : 1 A 11:40 11:58 FC City Boys : Sunrise SC 1 1

Gruppe B Sp Si Un Ni Dif P 10 D 12:00 12:18 SC Swissboys : SC Royal Bern 0 : 3 D 12:00 12:18 SC Young Star Lyss A : SC Limmattal Baden 0 0
1 SC Young Star Lyss 3 1 2 0 5 : 0 5 7 11 B 12:20 12:38 SC Young Star Lyss : Tamil United FC 2 : 0 B 12:20 12:38 SC Tamil Blue Birds : SC Vanavil Luzern 0 1
2 SC Vanavil Luzern 3 1 0 2 2 : 3 -1 6 12 D 12:40 12:58 SC Young Star Lyss A : SC Royal Bern 0 : 0 D 12:40 12:58 SC Blue Star VD : SC Swissboys 0 3 forfait
3 SC Tamil Blue Birds 3 0 2 1 0 : 1 -1 2 13 C 13:00 13:18 Young Birds FC : FC Tamil Little Star 1 : 0 C 13:00 13:18 SC Young Royal : Tamil Youth St. Gallen 0 : 2
4 Tamil United FC 3 0 0 2 0 : 3 -3 1 14 D 13:20 13:38 SC Royal Bern : SC Blue Star VD 3 : 0 forfait D 13:20 13:38 SC Limmattal Baden : SC Swissboys 3 : 0

15
16
17

Gruppe C Sp Si Un Ni Dif P 18
1 Tamil Youth St. Gallen 3 1 1 1 4 : 0 4 7 19
2 Young Birds FC 3 2 1 1 4 : 0 4 7 20
3 FC Tamil Little Star 3 1 1 1 5 : 3 2 3 21
4 SC Young Royal 3 0 2 1 0 : 10 -10 0

Nr. VF Start Ende Results Penalty Nr. VF Start Ende Results Penalty
41 VF 1 15:50 16:10 Illam Siruthaikal - SC Vanavil Luzern 0 : 0 4 : 3 45 HF 1 17:30 17:50 Illam Siruthaikal - Tamil Youth St. Gallen 0 : 0 4 : 5
42 VF 2 16:15 16:35 SC Young Star Lyss - Thaiman SC Zug 1 : 0 : 46 HF 2 17:55 18:15 SC Young Star Lyss - SC Royal Bern 0 : 0 5 : 3

Gruppe D Sp Si Un Ni Dif P 43 VF 3 16:40 17:00 Tamil Youth St. Gallen - SC Limmattal Baden 1 : 0 :
1 SC Royal Bern 4 2 2 0 6 : 0 6 8 44 VF 4 17:05 17:25 SC Royal Bern - Young Birds FC 1 : 0 :
2 SC Limmattal Baden 4 2 2 0 3 : 0 3 6
3 SC Young Star Lyss A 4 1 1 1 1 : 3 -2 5
4 SC Blue Star VD 4 2 1 2 3 : 6 -3 4 Nr. VF Start Ende Results Penalty Nr. VF Start Ende Results Penalty
5 SC Swissboys 4 0 1 3 3 : 7 -4 3 47 3/4 18:20 18:30 Illam Siruthaikal - SC Royal Bern : 5 4 48 F 18:35 19:00 Tamil Youth St. Gallen - SC Young Star Lyss 0 : 4

1. Place:
2. Place:
3. Place:
Best Keeper:
Beste Player:
Man of the Match:

SC Young Star Lyss
Tamil Youth St. Gallen
Illam Siruthaikal
John Youngstar Lyss
Sivanathan Kirisanth Tamil Youth St. Gallen
Piratheep Youngstar Lyss

Fixture Fixture

Fixture Fixture

Tore

Tore

Tore

quarterfinals semi-final
Fixture Fixture

Tore

Place 3/4 Final

Maveerar CUP  Football Cup 2017

sunday, 04.07.2017

Meggen/ Luzern

results
groups qualifying round 18 Min (GROUND 33) qualifying round 18 Min (GROUND 34)

www.scroyal.ch


